
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 9-Ball

01504 Drinks with Crosby
FROM : 

6

4

3

6

6

4

5

5

04695

04704

00019

04940

05231

04659

05749

04743I

Skl Number Name

Bridgeton, MO

N 0000

Benten, Luke

Byrd, Jonathan

Siemek, Bronwyn

Bramer, Mark

Deshpande, Amol

DuVall, Brendan

McKinley, Tony

Quintos, Romulo

01505 Chalk Dirty To Me
FROM : 

7

4

5

5

4

3

3

8

06165

06272

07420

06027

05278

06361

04856

01508I

Skl Number Name

Bridgeton, MO

N 0000

Tiepelman, Jonathan

Tiepelman, Casey

Homan, Brandon

Barnes, Matt

Homan, Michael

Bridges, Justin

Hodges, Kerry

Helmholtz, Jason

01507 Deez Nuts
FROM : 

3

4

4

5

3

2

06586

06549

06576

06671

06681

06275

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Maryland Height, MO

N 0000

Kachilika, Zengani

Johnson, Marvin

Abernathy, Kris

Terrell, Adam

Terell, Jennifer

Thomas, Kindrell

01701 Run'em Out
FROM : 

6

7

5

4

3

5

3

2

08212

05923

05272

05252

06232

06068

06380

06025

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Union, MO

N 0000

Giesing, David

Nixon, Randell

Lanko, Victoria

Ellis, Samantha

Ellis, Rob

Brakefield, Zac

Phelps, Josh

Desmond, Jodi

01702 Nixon
FROM : 

3

5

5

5

2

5

5

06670

06060

06095

05320

06492

06516

05799

*

Skl Number Name

Union, MO

N 0000

Nixon, Patti

Bailey, Sarah

Green, Marilyn

Ratliff, Joshua

Martens, Sheila

Kilburn, James

Collette, Thomas

01901 FOE
FROM : 

5

4

5

3

4

4

8

4

03945

05429

04463

05164

05176

06096

04749

05232

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Bruntz, Lynn

Anderson, DJ

Pernell, DeAmon

Brinkley, Alexis

Russell, Trevion

Lajeuness, Matt

Murry, John

Harris, Porter

01903 Eleven Pacific
FROM : 

3

6

5

2

7

4

2

1

00453

04777

01485

04760

22562

06085

06249

06454

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Wurl, Sarah

Davies, Gareth

Wurl, Richard

Davies, Sherri

Nelson, Damon

Reiter, Dominic

Williams, Joyce

Coleman, Tracy

01907 Underdogs
FROM : 

6

3

5

6

3

4

2

3

05082

05926

05468

02457

05671

06116

06395

05711

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Steen, John

Gaines, Alexander

Heller, Lawrence

Fauser, Randy

Svaglic, James

Fauser, Alexander

Stovall, Jermaine

Wieprecht, Trevor

01909 Poke 'N Hope
FROM : 

6

7

5

5

1

6

2

5

03603

04669

03995

03647

06649

03113

36169

06668

*

I

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Stine, William

Parker, Chris

Crist, Michael

Parent Stine, Devin

Karasek, Ann

Reiner, Anthony

New, Liana

Florence, Will

02902 Good Ol' Boys
FROM : 

7

5

6

5

4

3

4

3

90205

05217

05938

05191

05174

04958

06320

06383

Skl Number Name

Arnold, MO
N 0000

Westmoreland, Chris

Watkins, Nick

Gross, Roger

Graham, Cody

Brantley, Jeffrey

Saunders, Mel

Kelly, Ben

Linders, Erik

03302 "LIl Stinkers"
FROM : 

7

6

3

4

3

3

6

3

02252

01855

04251

04297

04907

04302

05876

06411

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO
N 0000

Harding, Joseph

Beard, Jason

Witte, Kathleen

Travisano, Vincent

Gray, Shelly

Blanke, Elise

Venable, Andrew

Venable, Timothy

03306 Myles High'd Club
FROM : 

3

5

8

5

5

4

4

2

05189

05095

00384

05269

05542

04076

05351

05271

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO
N 0000

Grobe, Nick

Pilla, Myles

Lenard, James

Pilla, Tom

Berkowitz, William

Evola, Ross

Fitzgibbons, Tom

Kaminski, Natalie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 9-Ball

04501 The Jelly Rolls
FROM : 

6

2

6

4

5

5

4

2

02841

00083

01855

00664

01456

03814

05896

04805

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Wedemeier, Joe

Dooley, Kathryn

Beard, Jason

Beelek, Susan

Wilburn, Donald

Heideman, Jennifer

Vescolani, Danielle

Zervas, Kat

04503 Scratch-N-Sniff
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

3

3

5

04941

05832

05268

05233

05594

02403

04949

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Lorbert, Brandon

Laughlin, Daniel

Pilgrim, Matt

Warnecke, Dan

Vogel, Briana

Clauser, Terry

Lampe, Mary

04504 Off Constantly
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

4

3

3

2

04151

04448

02243

08207

06488

06500

10090

06444

Skl Number Name

Webster Groves, MO

N 0000

Howell, Jackie

Wilson, Derek

Diaz, Gail

Bellis, Tony

Wampler, Terry

Wampler, Alicia

Callahan, Barbara

Caffery, Kenzie

04508 The High I-Cues
FROM : 

4

4

8

3

4

0

3

5

06536

06611

05582

06724

06755

06764

06522

06541

*

* I

I

Skl Number Name

Ballwin, MO

N 0000

Varnum, Scott

Majda, Joe

Flynn, Justin

Varnum, Nathan

Grosz, Brayden

Hogan, Sean

French, Ben

Jackson, Brian

04904 Pocket Speed Limit
FROM : 

7

3

5

3

5

6

4

6

05592

05985

06153

06198

04716

04654

06445

10692

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO

N 0000

Fuentes, Vitginio

Clutter, Amelia

Stull, Christopher

Van Gundy, Amanda

Smith, Brendan

Ellinger, Martin

Stroup, Danny

Prince, Jacob

04905 Ubermensch
FROM : 

4

6

7

5

3

2

6

2

02191

05876

08021

06004

06112

05911

07773

05271

Skl Number Name

Maplewood, MO

N 0000

Weidle, Courtney

Venable, Andrew

Hindman, William

Short, Anthony

Corea, Katy

Irwin, Angie

Love, Tyler

Kaminski, Natalie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


